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91ANALES 2003

2.013.509

1.255.751

2.205.615

1.171.914

339.843

525.270

795.794

431.209

693.330

Importe en euros

Arte

Conciertos

Sociología

Biología

Conferencias

Actividad

Total

9.432.235

Bibliotecas

Publicaciones

Operaciones especiales

Gastos gestión
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